14:38 hrs.

1.00 1  1200.0078162A  1,200.0014  0.00LADIES SWEATER  GG 1608  1,950.00

1.00 2  391.5084884100  435.0014  43.50LAIDIES THERMAL   435.00

1.00 3  2095.0079970A  2,095.0046  0.00SAREE  CSD KARIGIRI  2,550.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3687.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

43.50  3686.50Total  4935.00